
OFFICE OF E ADMiNI
NO T,C/ pGHR/ ノ軍多

R TOWN C
′of 2045,

E D:GHRL DI

r NOTICE:NY:IING TENDERS

Sealed Tenders are hereby inv ted from interested contractors
Deve opment1/VOrks(Own Funded)under the junsdictiOn of Taluka Dighn

2044‐2015 according to SPPRA Ru es‐ 2010(amendment 2013)

-03-2015

/ firms / parties for following
District l\.4irpurkhas, for the year

S

No Name & location of Scheme Estimated
cosi

5%Ca“

DepOsit Compl€tion
01 consfl of s00fr cc Road /SireetVitage Mohammad yasen Khan Oarmkhanioeh 167 UC Kangoro 600,000 30000 1800 6 Months
02 Const o「 200t CC Road′ Street V‖ age Karam Khan te9hal Do1 157 UC KanOoЮ 200000

`0000
600 3 Months

03 Consttorl00fl cc load/SteetV ageFam Housesyed RoshanA shah Deh i65 LlC Kangoro 100,000 5000 300 3 1Иonths
04 Consti o(4001 CC Road′ Stωet V‖ aOe Dita Khan te9hal Deh UC Kangoro 400000 20000 1200 3 Months
05 Cons( or500fr CC toad /SlreetVitage Madha S ngh Deh-158 UC Kanqoo 500000 25000 1500 6 Months
06 constl or s00fr cc tmdr StedVlaqe chutam Oad r Leghar Deh,t65 Uc Kangoro 500,000 25000 4500 6 171onths
07 Constt o,ooOt CC RoaO′ Streelヽ′lage Polo Khan Koml Deh 146 UC KangoЮ 300,000 15000 900 3 111onths
∞
・

Colゞ:oi16ol CC Road′ StЮet Vl age Saぼan Khan Кora Deh 146 UC Kan9oЮ 200000 10000 600 3 Months
Col.ttび 500n CC Road′ stFetVlo9e H¨ i Sobho Khan teOhal Deh 168 uC Kan9oro 500,000 25000 4500 6 1vlonths

10 Constt ol 50oil CC loadrSteetVttageShah Ma.dan Nooh€niDeh-149 UC Kango@ 500000 25000 1500 6 Months
11 Consltof6Olt CC Rrad r Street V ltage Otaque Rais Zu tiqar NoohaniDeh.l4g UC Kangoro 60.000 3000 200 31v4onths

Constt o1300i CC Road′ Streelヽ′la9e Syed MohammaO Shah Bokhal Deh 156 UC Kan9ol 300000 15000 900 3 Months
Constt o1000i CC IRoad′ Streetヽ41age Syed ttan Shah Deh 166 UC Kangoro 500,000 25000 1500 6 Months
Conslt of 2 No's Cu veds Virage Madha S ngh Deh-l66 UC Kangoro 120000 6000 400 3 171onths
Consn ol2 No's C! vens V lage Sa n Aux NoohaniDeh-150llc Kango@ 120000 6000 400 3 Months
ConsttofWaterTarkv tage Huse n A N@hanioeh i4B UC Kangoro 500,000 25000 4500 6 1 onths

17 Coostt o〔 4001 CC IやoaO′ Streetv lage Som i Kolh Deh 161 UC Pa00an 400000 20000 1200 3 Months
Constt oF 5001 CC Road′ Stttetヽ力lage Tauique AI teshal Deh 168 UC PabOao 500,000 25000 1500 6 Months
Consll o1 500n CC Road′ sieet V189e S00mar Chand o Deh lCe uc Pabban 500000 25000 1500 6 Months
Constt of 5001t CC Road/ Sleet v ttage Chaudhary Shah Nawaz Deh-161 uC pabban 500.000 25000 4500 6 Months
Co■ sit o,600■ CC tooO′ Stttd Vlage Shah Fa sa Deh 4538 UC Pabban 500000 25000 4500 61.lonths
Constt oF600i CC Iえ oad′ Stttet V‖ age Chaudha～ H¨ I Mohammao A am De,152 UC Pabban 500,000 25000 1500 6 1И onths
Constt oi300n CC[toao′ Stteetヽ′‖age Syed DeeOo「 Al Shah De1 140 UC Pabban 1,000000 50000 3000 6 1vlonths
Coo・lt oi300i CC:キ oad′ Stteet.‖age MohammaO Khan Noohan Doh 161 UC Pabban 300000 15000 900 3 1vlonths
Coostt● f2Nos Cuve■ s Deh 151 uC PaOoan 130000 6500 400 3 14onths
ConstloiWarerTai(Vrage KhanMohammad Jskan Deh r€si.tCpabban 600000 30000 4800 6 171onths

constl ol wals Tan < v lrage Ghuiah NabiPanhwer/ (ha I Nlohadnad Paihrer D6h-163 uc Pabban 600,000 30000 1800 6 Months
Constt o'●later Tanく Vlage VVbda Mashak Deh 152 0C Pabban 500000 25000 4500 6 Months
consltofwal€rTar<v lage Mubarak Panhwer & Nawaz Panhwer Deti,t 52 uc uc Pabban 500000 25000 1500 6 Months
Cons ofWaterTan(Viage Korh Coony Deh.]74 UC Pabb6n 600000 30000 1800 6 1И onths

31 Constt oF Vlaler Ъ nく V]age Paroo Ko hl Deh 152 UC Pabban 500000 25000 1500 6 Months
Con゛ t of● ●ater Tanく VlaOe 3hee PaЮ ′V‖age Ha0 0ulah Maher Deh 449 UC Pabban 500,000 25000 1500 6 Months
Con"of 7Vater LnK Vlage SyeO Vtt ayl Shah Deh¬ 40 UC Pabban 500000 25000 4500 6 Months
Consn oi 50On CC lroad / SteetVitrage Olaque Naseerut6h Tarpur Dehr92 UC M I Khuda Bux 500000 25000 1500 6 111onths
Const o,300t CC ioaO′ Street ViaOe Dhano Labal Deh 196 UC MllKh● da Bux 300,000 15000 900 3 Months
Consito1 500i CC F oa0 1 Stred Vl o9e Photo Khan Ka ol Deh¬ 94 UC Mヤ KhuOa Box 500000 25000 4500 6 Months

37 Constt oF600i CC f oad′ Street V‖ a9e Hussa n Buχ Jattar Deh 200 UC MI Khuda Bux 500000 25000 4500 6 1И onths
Constr of Water Tai l Virage oarya Khan Ka oiDehlSS UC Mir Khuda Bux 500000 25000 1500 6 Months
Col■ ●f Water inく V189e Alah」 ulo Ka ol Deh 188 UC MII Khuda Bux 500,000 25000 4500 6 Months

40 consttolwatsTan tVttag€ shadiKhan ButaidiDeh.26.4 UC M I Khuda Bux 500,000 25000 4500 6 Months
41 Consll o「 ●aler Tan(V‖a9eH¨I Mohammao Qas m Samoon Deh 190 UC MI Khuda Bux 500,000 25000 1500 6 Months
42 ConsltofWaterTaniV lage WariyatHatepoto Deh,191 UC MirKhuda Bux 500,000 25000 1500 6 Months
40 Con3(otWaterTanrVi aqeMohammadHussainLeghar Deh-l9BUCMirKhudaBux 500,000 25000 1500 6 1И onths
44 Col■ ●f Wbier Tan`Vlage Hyder AI Shah Doh 179 UC l.li Khuda Bux 500000 25000 1500 6 Months
46 Constt ol Wbter Tan[ v ttage Noor Mohammad Chando Deh 204 UC M I Khuda Bux 500000 25000 1500 6 Months
46 Co■ sit olヽハbtel Tan VIlage Jalol Khoso Deh 200 uO[゛ 「Khuda Bux 500000 25000 4500 6 Months
47 Constt of water Tan I Vi age Baboo sona@ oeh,2oo Uc Mn Khuda Bux 500000 25000 1500 6 1vlonths
48 Constr oi Water Tant, Vitage HajiLabar Oeh-200 UC Mn Khuda Bux 500,000 25000 1500 6 Months
49 Co,■ ●1300n cc Ro,d′ StにゃtV lage Cu,Mo● 9hWar′ Kab,c。 。.y Deヽ 199 Ue Tandou。 。Molammad 300000 45000 900 3 11 onths
50 Consltof500nCCRoad/StreetvraqeNakMohammadKatoDehr92UCTandoJanMohammad 500,000 25000 1500 6 17 onths

Cons■ oF30m cc Ro,0′ Stred Vl,9e Wal MOhammad Tal"`Hoo,。 No 03■ ndo Jan Mohamm“ b″, 300,000 45000 900 3 Months
Constt of 000n CC R oad′ Street V]age Soomar M ano Deh 106 UC TanOo」 an Mohamma0 300000 15000 900 3 Months
Consll o(1000■ CcヽoaO′ Street Tando Uan Mohammaoお wn イ.000.000 50000 3000 6 Months
Consttol1000R cc RoaO′ Strea Tand。 」an MohammaO Town 1,000,000 50000 3000 6 Months
Reparof sakh Jan,lohamfradctzencubTandoJanMohammadToun 1000000 50000 3000 6 1vlonths
Conttt of 500n CC R,ad′ Street Vl o9e Deh 170A′

`ね

。h Mohala UC Soo籠 n shah 500,000 25000 1500 6 Months
Consll o「 500■ CC R,ad′ Street Vllage Deh 170C UC So¨ n Shah 500000 25000 1500 6 Months
Cons of 400n CC Rrad / Ste€t V tage Baghar Sono Leghar pathan Colony Deh 176 UC Soofan Shah 500000 25000 4500 6 1И onths
Const of500i CC R,ad′ Streetヽ41age zolo Khan Noohani De1 171 UC Soolan Shah

Coostto1 5oOt CC R,aO′ Str・ et∨lage Sool AoaO AI Mohammad Aran Deh¬ 82 oc soOfan shah

Constt o〔

"bler Tank.lage Aooし
I Rasheeo Abl19 Deh 181 uC Sodhn shah

500,000 25000 4500 6 Months
500000 25000 1500 6 14onths
500,000 25000 1500 6 Months

ank virage Noor Mohahmad Moosepola Deh,t30 uc soofan shah 500000 25000 4500 6 Months



``

Tender forms will be issued up to 06-04-20'15 till 01:00pm on payment of render Fee (Non-Refundable)
mentioned againsl each work and will be opened on same day at O2;OOpm before undersigned and participants. ln
case of non resporrse or the undersigned js out ot station the date of opening will be 09-04-2015, and second date of
opening will be '13-04-2015 at 02:00pm.

Earnest r'loney mentioned against each work should be placed in the name of the undersigned jn shape of
call deposit from a'ry recognized Bank. No cash or cheque will be accepted.

No any clnditional Tender / Offer will be accepted and any over written, doubted Tender / Offer will also
not be acknowledged.

Estimate and other information can be seen at any time on any working day during office hours at the
Engineering Brancl T.C Dighri.

The procuring agency may reject all or any of the bids subject to the relevant provision of SppR,A Rules.
lncome_Trx / Professional Fee will be deducted as per rules.
ln casilcorrection if pointed out by the sppRA / Government of sindh, a corrigendum will be affixed

IJl"":,rt"TrO 
O, 0,,r" before opening of tenders for information of contractors and Senerat pubt;, w):ynay

on the
please

ADM
C OMM:TTEE
GHRI

l

Tank V‖ age uawa o MaherDeh 187 UC S。 。ran Shah 500000 25000 4500 6 1И onths
64 0。 nStt oF・l al● rT.■ kヽ41age Deh 170B UC Soofan Shah 500000 25000 4500 6 1И onths

Consit o:ヽ VoO「 T.,kVlage Mohammad AI Q● mkhan De,133 UC S。 。fan Shah 500000 25000 1500 6 1vlonths
Coo,1l o,VVaterヵ lk Vla9e DI Asfiイ ahe,Deh 181 uC Sooran shah 500,000 25000 4500 6 1vlonths
constl o, Bdck PaLed Road at vitale sateem Raza Kumbhar oeh-l.49A pabban 500000 25000 1500 61.onths
Repan/tlaintenar.eWbierT6nkatvi ageAkbaEbad oeh l9OUnionCounc iiirKhudaBuxTaukaDiOhr 500,000 25000 1500 6 111onths
Rehab]laloo o(Sて weraOe Soheme Deh 190 Ul oo Councl MI KhuOa 8oメ 500000 25000 1500 6 1И onths
Coostt oi Cement〕 on。Ote Road Wbrl No 01 to 07 D ghl Town

` 000,000
50000 3000 6 Months

71 Co,stt:oF Cement うonorete ttoad l～ brd No 08 1o 16 D19hl Town 1 000000 F。0000 3000 6 Months
72 constt of open sL rfa@ D€in ward No o 1 to 07 Dighrt Town 1000,000 50000 3000 6ヽ4onths

Constt o「 0"n Surた oe D“ o・lard No 081o 13 D ghi Ъ wn 1000000 50000 3000 6 1vlonths
74 Constt o「 Blck Pa eO Roa01″ brd No 01 to 07 D OII ToWn

`,000.000
50000 3000 6 Months

Conslt of Brlck Pa, ed Road wbld No 03 to 13 Dighr Town 1,000.000 50000 3000 6 Months
Repa l of Su`た oe t,ra nlハbrd No 01 1o 07 D Ohl ToWn 500000 25000 4500 6 1vlonths

77 Repan ol Surlace t Bin Wad No 03 to 13 D ghr Town 500,000 25000 1500 6 Months
Repa,OF Suぬ ce[ia nirom 0 0
s u rio● no o9 area o Shahi 3azar

,one Exchange Mlr Feteh Khan
T●|.o

p otel&
1,000,000 50000 3000 6 1vlonths

Con試to「 RCCS)oヽ″hd No 01to 07 D Ohl ToWn 500000 25000 1500 6 14onths
Co,stiofR C C S,blハ brd No C8 1o 13 D OII ToWn 500000 25000 1500 6 Months

81 P.ovd ng & Laymg PVC p petrne l4ibter suppty schereto Mn Moha la via Mir N a2 Towi I 1,000,000 50000 3000 61.4onths
P,ovo n9&Layo9 PVC ppeine MI Mohala V a Mi「 Faleh Town Phase l Wbrl No 13 0 911 To7vn 1000000 50000 3000 6 1И onths
Consll ofBackTo, Road Drghr Town 1,000000 50000 3000 6 Months

84 const olarck Pa\ed Road Tando Jan Mohafimad Town

`,000,000
50000 3000 6 Months

85 Co,stt oF Surね oe Dtt n Ward No ol to 06 Tando Jan MohammaO Town 1.000000 50000 3000 6 Months
86 Repan ol Surlae a6in Wad No 01 io 06 Tando Jan Mohammad Town 500000 25000 4500 6 1v onths
87 Consitl o,3,ok Pa、 ed Road Harian Colony Deh 181 UC Soolan Sha, 500,000 25000 1500 6 Months
88 Constt oFヽ″bler T.lk at V‖ age Nia2 Hussain B¨ e‐「Deh 204 UC M IKhuds Bux 500000 25000 1500 6 1И onths
89 Coo,ti ol u ater、 lk at Vl age Ai V9hamal Deh 204 UC M I Khuda Box 500000 25000 4500 6 17 onths
90 constt oflhlerTa rk at V ttage Ati Mohammad Gnanho Deh-204 UC M I Khuda aux 500000 25000 1500 6 Months

Repan oi Black Top RoadVillage oarya Khan Ka oi Deh 133 UC Mir Khuda Bux 1.000.000 50000 3000 6 Months
Consll o「 Brck Pavl Road VI‖o9elmam Bux Kalol Deh 192 170000 8500 550 3 1vlonths
ConsttoF Black ToO Road Ga halpur Deh 190(Phase l) 1,000,000 50000 3000 6 Months
Constt o'3 ack To,Road Ga halpur Deh 193(Phese l, 4,000,000 50000 3000 61.lonths
const otwalq Ta rk vira9e soomro KaoiDeh-133 uc Mir Khuda gut 500000 25000 1500 6 Months
Co,stt:び Ⅳヽtter Talk V1 89 e Mukhlo,AI Uar・ lar De1 200 UC MI Khuda Box 500,000 25000 1500 6 Months
Consll:olヽ ハbtel Ta k VllaO e She,Khan 3uledl Deh 204 UC M`Khoda eux 500000 25000 4500 6 Months
consn o, Waler Ta rkV laoeAbdu lah Jatu4 Deh,l39 omafr AiJaMar) Uc Mi.Khuda Bux 500000 25000 1500 6 Months
Constt CC Roadii{fr 0eh-170 RoadtoWaterSuppySchemeoighriTown 500.000 25000 1500 6 14onths

100 Corstt olcemenl ( oncrere Road U.ion Counq Pabban (Packaget) 1000000 50000 3000 6 Months

`01
Conslt orCemeitconcrete Road Union Counci Pabban (Packagert) 1,000,000 50000 3000 6 Months
Constt orCemeit( oncete Road Union Counci Pabban (Package-llt) 1,000,000 50000 3000 61.onths
Cons( of02 Nos V/aierTank Union Counc UionCouncii Pabban (Packagel) 4000000 50000 3000 6 Months
const of curvedsvadousvllages uc Pabban 1000000 50000 3000 6 Months
Conslt of CulvensvariousVllaS* UC Kangoro 4 000000 50000 3000 6 Months
Constt ol Cemenr (oncete R@d Un on CouncirKailoro (Package-]) 1,000,000 50000 3000 6 14onths

107 Co.sn olCemenrConcreleRoadUnonCounctKangoo(Packaqett) 1000000 50000 3000 6 Months
Constt olCemenl C onqete Road Unton CounctKanqo@ (package{t) 1,000,000 50000 3000 6 Months
Constt of 02Nosv'aterTankUnionCounctUnioncou.ciLKanqoro(packqe]) 1,000,000 50000 3000 6 Months

110 Consll of Brck Pav )d Road Varous Vilaqes L,C Pabban & Kangoro 1,000,000 50000 3000 6 1И onths
111 Const ofCu vens\ arlous places in ra uka Dighri 4,000,000 50000 3000 6 Months
112 Constt:oF Cu vet,聰 uko o 9hl 500.000 25000 1500 6 Months

TOW
DI


